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Deutsche Meisterschaften

Senioren
4x400 m (M40) 6.

Weibliche Jugend A
60 m (Halle) 5.

Norddeutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen
Marathon NDM

Weibliche Jugend A
60 m (Halle)
Dreisprung (Halle)
Weitsprung

o w A

Schiler A
100 m NDM
300 m NDM

Niedersachsen Meisterschaften

Frauen

60 m (Halle)
Marathon

3000 m Hindernis
Crosslauf (3,71 km)
Crosslauf (3,71 km)
Mannschaft

wowzn

Crosslauf (W40) 7.
Crosslauf (W45) NSM

Mannliche Jugend A
5000 m 2.

Méannliche Jugend B
60 m (Halle)

400 m (Halle)

100 m

400 m

3000 m (Halle)

3000 m

5000 m

10 km Stral3e
2000 m Hindernis

PONNWOIWOWOS

LG Wilhelmshaven
Carsten Schuh (WTB)
Helge John (WTB)
Hendrik John (WTB)
Udo Drews (WTB)

Nadine Zahler (WSSV)

Dr. Heike Piotrowski (TSR)

Zahler, Nadine (WSSV)
Anna Carina Franzmeier (TSR)
Anna Carina Franzmeier (TSR)

Till Helbig (WTB)
Till Helbig (WTB)

Zahler, Nadine (WSSV)

Dr. Heike Piotrowski (TSR)
Dr. Heike Piotrowski (TSR)
Dr. Heike Piotrowski (TSR)
LG Wilhelmshaven
Christiane Schwietert (TSR)
Dr. Heike Piotrowski (TSR)
Jeannette Horn (TSR)
Jeannette Horn (TSR)
Christiane Schwietert (TSR)

Sebastian Brendel (TSR)

Till Helbig (WTB)
Lars Suberg (VfL)

Till Helbig (WTB)
Lars Suberg (VfL)
Julien Horig (TSR)
Julien Horig (TSR)
Julien Horig (TSR)
Benjamin Horn (TSR)
Benjamin Horn (TSR)
Benjamin Horn (TSR)

4:03,95

7,70

3:24:58

7,82
11,27
5,17

11,62
37,29

7,76
3:24:58
13:06,53
15:18

60 Pkt.

16:28
14:54

17:26,77

7,48
53,27
11,45
52,19

9:44,66
9:30,56
15:57,79
18:27,29
37:28
7:19,05



Crosslauf (3,31 km)
Mannschaft

Weibliche Jugend A
60 m (Halle)

100 m

Weibliche Jugend B
Weitsprung (Halle)
Weitsprung
Dreisprung

Schiler M 15

60 m (Halle)

100 m

300 m

Landesauswahl Niedersachsen

100 m
300 m
4x100 m

Bezirksmeisterschaften

Frauen

800 m

Mannliche Jugend B
100 m

200 m

Weibliche Jugend B
Weitsprung

Schilerinnen B (W13/W12)
DSMM Gruppe 2

Schiler C (M10/M11)
DSMM Gruppe 2

Schilerinnen C (W11/W10)
DSMM Gruppe 1
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LG Wilhelmshaven
Julien Horig (TSR)
Soren Otten (TSR)
Benjamin Horn (TSR)

Nadine Zahler (WSSV)
Nadine Zahler

Anna Carina Franzmeier (TSR)
Anna Carina Franzmeier (TSR)
Anna Carina Franzmeier (TSR)

Till Helbig (WTB)
Till Helbig (WTB)
Till Helbig (WTB)

Till Helbig (WTB)
Till Helbig (WTB)
Till Helbig (WTB)

Jeannette Horn (TSR)

Till Helbig (WTB)
Till Helbig (WTB)
Lars Suberg (VfL)

Anna Carina Franzmeier (TSR)

LG Wilhelmshaven
Kristin Beyer (TSR)
Rabea Caspers (TSR)
Merle Ennen (WSSV)
Hanna GrofRwendt (VfL)
Samantha Horn (TSR)

LG Wilhelmshaven

Mika Enxing (WTB)

Theo Sudholz (WSSV)
Michael de Candido (LGW)

LG Wilhelmshaven
Finja Albrecht (VfL)
Franca Kopke (WTB)
Nicole Mowe (TSR)
Claire Rampold (VfL)
Laura Schroder (LGW)
Pia Weil3 (VfL)

Jannes Otten (LGW)

55 Pkt.

7,68
11,41

5,29
5,16
10,97
7,42

11,37
36,75

11,26
36,79
45,01

2:39,52

11,63
23,41
23,47

5,35

3.055

2.677

4.034



Regionsmeisterschaften

Schuler M11

50m

Weitsprung
Schlagball

Dreikampf

Schuler M10

50m

Schlagball

Schiler C (M10/M11)
4x50 m

Dreikampf

Schuler M8
50m
Weitsprung
Dreikampf

Schiller M7
50m
Weitsprung
Schlagball

Schilerinnen W11
50m

Schlagball
Schilerinnen W10
50m

Schilerinnen C (W11/W10)

DSMM Gruppe 2

Schulerinnen W9
50m

Weitsprung
Schlagball
Dreikampf
Schulerinnen W8
Schlagball
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Tim Janf3en (VfL)

Mika Enxing (WTB)
Mika Enxing (WTB)
Mika Enxing (WTB)

René Helmke (TSR)
Jannes Otten (VfL)

LG Wilhelmshaven

Tim Janf3en (VfL)

Mika Enxing (WTB)
Michael de Candido (STV)
Theo Sudholz (WSSV)

LG Wilhelmshaven

Mika Enxing (WTB

Tim Janf3en (VfL)

Theo Sudholz (WSSV)
Michael de Candido (STV)
Lukas Flugel (VfL)

Okke Droge (VfL)
Okke Droge (VfL)
Okke Droge (VfL)

Jelle Enxing (WTB)
Jelle Enxing (WTB)
Jelle Enxing (WTB)

Laura Coners (LGW)
Nicole Mowe (TSR)

Pia Weil3 (ViL)
Finja Albrecht (VfL)

LG Wilhelmshaven

Lea Brockerhoff (STV)
Lara Kief3lich (VfL)
Charleen Rockstroh (WTB)
Alina Weif3 (VL)

Charleen Rockstroh (WTB
Charleen Rockstroh (WTB)
Charleen Rockstroh (WTB)
Charleen Rockstroh (WTB)

Anna-Lotta Kopke (WTB)

7,73
4,20
43,50
1.093

8,26
38,50

28,80

5.148

8,96
3,67
817

9,70
2,81
31,50

8,11
30,00
8,24
8,41

2.497

8,84
3,45
26,50
1.104

19,00



